County
Name

LIVE OAK

LIVE OAK

LIVE OAK

LIVE OAK

LIVE OAK

Selected - Election

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

VUID

1031418023

- 1010965793

1004790206

1010336340

1005202918

Name
BRISTOW, BONNIE RUTH
COOK, LOU HINDES
KAATZ, PEARL MCNEILL
PHiLLIPS,MELYNDA JEAN

TREJO, NELVA

Ballot
Received Date

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

'10/07/2024

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

Precinct

12



