County Name	Selected - Election	VUID	Name	Ballot Received Date	Precinct		
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1031418023	BRISTOW, BONNIE RUTH	10/07/2024	3		
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1010965793	COOK, LOU HINDES	10/07/2024	12		
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1004790206	KAATZ, PEARL MCNEILL	10/07/2024	9		
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1010336340	PHILLIPS, MELYNDA JEAN	10/07/2024	2		
LIVE OAK	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1005202919	TREJO, NELVA	10/07/2024	4		- '
				u		•	